2024 C LIBERTY 7/6 - (Brodhead)

678 WALLACE WILKINSON BLVD LIBERTY, KY 42539

KEN SIMON - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

361
209
316
418
444
618
742
877

[ N O R S

355
205
201
979
203
206
208
312
318
521
874
876
878
932

N A W N =

361
195
189

1 908

2 117

He's a Son of a Wolf
Superbly Armed

Ivory's Charmed Legacy
Wolf Without a Doubt

Night Cash on Bourbon Street

Whiskey & Ivory
Hi I'm Johnetta Cash
Queen Sugar

Gi Gi's Got Spots
She's Got a Short Circuit
One Hot Flintlock
Flintlock and Loaded
John's Black Knight
Johnny Flintlock
Pistol Packin Pride
Steele Command AF
Twilight's Merry Boy
John's Valentine
Moonshine By Blue
Armed Oleda
Flintlocks Dark Spirit
Kentucky Flintlock
Fox's Sly Candidate

He's a Son of a Wolf
That's My Kinda Knight
Gi Gi's Halberd

V.LP.'s Queen

Just Zig Zag
Late Knight Drama

Class Description

Shown By

01 YOUTH TRAIL OBSTACLE

Abby Kissick
Dillon Barnett
Dalaina Northern
Dalaina Northern
Dalaina Northern
Dalaina Northern
Dalaina Northern
Dillon Barnett

02 OPEN TRAIL OBSTACLE

Debbie Smothers
Melissa Marcum
Josh Stockton
Allee Stockton
Dalaina Northern
Allee Stockton
Allee Stockton
Josh Stockton
Glenda Kirkland
Dalaina Northern
Dalaina Northern
Josh Stockton
Josh Stockton
Allee Stockton
Dalaina Northern

03 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

Abby Kissick
Adaleigh Fay
Mackenzie Kidd

04 LEAD LINE

Luci Caldwell

05 OPEN MODEL

Kobea Reynolds
Ashley McMorrow

Owner

Melissa Marcum
William Allen Flowers
Glenda Kirkland
Glenda Kirkland
Glenda Kirkland
Glenda Kirkland
Glenda Kirkland
William Allen Flowers

Debbie Smothers
Melissa Marcum
William Allen Flowers
William Allen Flowers
Rick Gregory

William Allen Flowers
William Allen Flowers
William Allen Flowers
Rick Gregory

Glenda Kirkland
Glenda Kirkland
William Allen Flowers
William Allen Flowers
William Allen Flowers
Rick Gregory

Melissa Marcum
Adaleigh Fay
Melissa Marcum

Steve Ponder

Kobea Reynolds
Ashley McMorrow
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2024 C LIBERTY 7/6 - (Brodhead)

678 WALLACE WILKINSON BLVD LIBERTY, KY 42539

KEN SIMON - Secretary

Class Listing

Place
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Nbr Horse

149
1201
861

762

381
772
901
195
397

825
358
805
414

99

353
301
411
176
195

42
189
369
908

893
351

30
382
398
806

In Line for Parole

A Jack in the Box

Natives Boostin Loose
Another Ivory Masterpiece
Cash's Last Deal

The Lost Art

Jose's Wolf Lady
Doctor's Orders D
That's My Kinda Knight
Perfections Red Bull

Cali Cash

I'm Betty Boop

Nine Yards of Midnight
Commotions Blue Blooded

Knight Time Magic

Cocoa's Contender
Another Special

The Loose Mongoose
Justice Takes Hard Cash
That's My Kinda Knight
Dog on General Jackson
Gi Gi's Halberd

Spooky Parole

V.L.P.'s Queen

Bourbon N Blue

Arc Flash

Trouble's Touch of Gold
Magic Spirit

Perfections Blue Skies
Perfections Silver Wings

Class Description
Shown By

06 OPEN CLASSIC PARK PLEASURE

Nicholas Thomas
Kris Ponder
Mindy Thompson
Glenda Kirkland
Steve Ponder

07 AOT TRAIL PLEASURE

Randy Poland
Louis Highfield
Heather Fryman
Adaleigh Fay
Megan Pettit

Owner

Valerie Doyle
Steve Ponder
Louis Highfield
Rick Gregory
Steve Ponder

Randy Poland
Louis Highfield
Heather Fryman
Adaleigh Fay
Megan Pettit

08 11 & UNDER EQUIATION (NO JACKET REQUIRED)

No Entries

09 OPEN COUNTRY PLEASURE

Dustin Smith
Melissa Marcum
Carroll Rogers
Dalaina Northern

10 WEANLINGS AT HALTER
Debbie Smothers

11 YOUTH PLEASURE (NOVICE RIDER)

Micah Cantrell
Mary Rachel Pettit
Kane Alagna
Jasper Hayes
Adaleigh Fay
Gracie Hines
Mackenzie Kidd
Skyler Shields
Colton Lear

12 AOT COUNTRY PLEASURE

Debbie Smothers
Brandon Marcum
Steve Ponder
Randy Poland
Megan Pettit
Carroll Rogers

Smith Family
Melissa Marcum
Carroll Rogers
Brenda Highfield

Debbie Smothers

Melissa Marcum
Molly Lewis
Beth Alagna
Jasper Hayes
Adaleigh Fay
Steve Ponder
Melissa Marcum
Valerie Doyle
Steve Ponder

Debbie Smothers
Brandon Marcum
Steve Ponder
Randy Poland
Megan Pettit
Carroll Rogers
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2024 C LIBERTY 7/6 - (Brodhead)

678 WALLACE WILKINSON BLVD LIBERTY, KY 42539

KEN SIMON - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

361
144
258
490

AW N =

113
81
3 383

1000
338
189
195
361

L N O S

202
49
353
301
27
389

[ S S

277
191
568
794

AW N =

765
2 141

117
815
648
189
181

(Y VS S

He's a Son of a Wolf
Gen's Spotted Tex
Jackie's Got Legs
Red Stick

Drivin All Knight
Wolf's Vendetta
Violent Knight

He Own's The Night
My Chica Bonita

Gi Gi's Halberd

That's My Kinda Knight
He's a Son of a Wolf

I'm A Little Funky

O My O My

Cocoa's Contender
Another Special
Deal with the Rumor
Spreading the Charm

Artemis Fowl

Silver's Elusive Dream
Big City Lineman
Gen's 6 By 9

Dark Carbon
Santana's Honor

Late Knight Drama
Real Fancy Deal
Poppy Cat

Gi Gi's Halberd
V.LP.'s Once Revered
George Russell

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

13 TWH SPOTTED JUVENILE TRAIL PLEASURE

Abby Kissick
Sarah Fryman
Gracie Hines

Colton Lear

14 YEARLINGS AT HALTER

Claire Hankins
Kobea Reynolds
Randy Poland

Melissa Marcum
Heather Fryman
Steve Ponder
Steve Ponder

Jennifer Hankins
Ronald Sapp
Randy Poland

15 OPEN FLAT SHOD (CANTER REQUIRED)

Debbie Smothers
Claire Hankins
Mackenzie Kidd
Adaleigh Fay
Kaylee Black

16 YOUTH COUNTRY PLEASURE

Davany Bullock
Amiyah Custard
Micah Cantrell
Mary Rachel Pettit
Gracie Hines
Colton Lear

17 OPEN TRAIL PLEASURE

Claire Hankins
Melissa Marcum
Brenda Highfield
Carroll Rogers

18 LITE SHOD PLEASURE

Anne Jefferson
Terry Doyle

19 YOUTH ALL DAY PLEASURE

Maddie McMorrow
Macy James

Gracie Herrington
Mackenzie Kidd
Gracie Hines
Colton Lear

Debbie Smothers
Jennifer Hankins
Melissa Marcum
Adaleigh Fay

Melissa Marcum

Davany Bullock
Valerie Doyle
Melissa Marcum
Molly Lewis
Steve Ponder
Steve Ponder

Bruce Vaughn
Melissa Marcum
Brenda Highfield
Carroll Rogers

Caryn Hjelmstad
Valerie Doyle

Ashley McMorrow

Robyn Parsons
Erin Sumners
Melissa Marcum
Steve Ponder
Steve Ponder
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2024 C LIBERTY 7/6 - (Brodhead)

678 WALLACE WILKINSON BLVD LIBERTY, KY 42539

KEN SIMON - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 1000
952

13
648
825
821
176

85
127

N R W =

887
2 765

111
142
384
388
310

17
397

LY I O I S

75
361
440

193
362
3 138

1 143
2 385

Horse

He Own's The Night
Fodderwing
My Flag

Cash's June Lady
Poppy Cat

Cali Cash

Gi Gi's Supernatural
Justice Takes Hard Cash
Chromed Lining

Mr. Adjustable

Wolf Master
Dark Carbon

Devil's In the Details
He's Pushin' The Blues
A Knight Stalker
Trouble's Travels Fast
Bay's Delight

Deputy's Touch of Gold
Perfections Red Bull

Spot Me Blue
He's a Son of a Wolf
Wolf's Amazing Grace

Knights Live Wire
Knight's Hawaiian Lady
He Colored Me Crazy

Voodoo Dolly
Tornado's Miracle

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

20 TWH SPOTTED AMATEUR TRAIL PLEASURE

Debbie Smothers
Colton Lear
Gracie Hines

21 11 & UNDER ON FLAT SHOD WALKING

Brylee Barker
Gracie Herrington
Kaylee Smith
Linlea Price
Jasper Hayes
Amiyah Custard
Elisabeth Ponder

22 12-17 EQUITATION (OPTIONAL TACK)

No Entries

23 AOT LITE SHOD

Brenda Highfield
Caryn Hjelmstad

24 OPEN 5 & UNDER TRAIL PLEASURE

Claire Hankins
Nicholas Thomas
Randy Poland
Steve Ponder
Carroll Rogers
Cass Ponder
Megan Pettit

Debbie Smothers
Steve Ponder
Steve Ponder

Bruce Vaughn

Erin Sumners

Smith Family
William McWhorter
Jasper Hayes
Valerie Doyle

Steve Ponder

Louis Highfield
Caryn Hjelmstad

Jennifer Hankins
Valerie Doyle
Randy Poland
Steve Ponder
Carroll Rogers
Steve Ponder
Megan Pettit

25 OPEN TWH SPOTTED COUNTRY PLEASURE

Nicholas Thomas
Abby Kissick
Louis Highfield

Leah Kunkelman
Melissa Marcum
Louis Highfield

26 OPEN PLEASURE WALKING SPECIALTY

Brandon Marcum
Kaylee Black
Sarah Fryman

27 OPEN 5 & UNDER LITE SHOD

Sarah Fryman
Randy Poland

Melissa Marcum
Melissa Marcum
Valerie Doyle

Heather Fryman
Randy Poland
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2024 C LIBERTY 7/6 - (Brodhead)
678 WALLACE WILKINSON BLVD LIBERTY, KY 42539

KEN SIMON - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
28 AMATEUR COUNTRY PLEASURE
1 893 Bourbon N Blue Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
2 202 I'm A Little Funky David Bullock Davany Bullock
3 435 Chiquito Robyn Parsons Robyn Parsons
4 398 Perfections Blue Skies Megan Pettit Megan Pettit
29 OPEN TWH SPOTTED LITE SHOD
1 137 Geronimo's Spotted Gold Terry Doyle Valerie Doyle
2 45 Dog on General Steve Ponder Steve Ponder
30 YOUTH TRAIL PLEASURE
1 208 Diva By Daddy Maddie McMorrow Maddie McMorrow
2 843 Gas Monkey Isabella Easley Isabella Easley
3 134 He's On Cloud Nine Skyler Shields Valerie Doyle
4 195 That's My Kinda Knight Adaleigh Fay Adaleigh Fay
5 901 Doctor's Orders D Sarah Fryman Heather Fryman
28 Colors in Mud Colton Lear Steve Ponder
302 Red Lady V.LP. Gracie Hines Steve Ponder
31 ALL DAY PLEASURE (18 & OVER)
1 117 Late Knight Drama Ashley McMorrow Ashley McMorrow
2 821 Gi Gi's Supernatural Danny Mcwhorter William McWhorter
3 873 A Kiss Goodnight Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
4 386 Charcoal's Big Threat Regina Poland Randy Poland
32 YOUTH LITE SHOD PLEASURE
1 139 Charming Parole Amiyah Custard Valerie Doyle
33 OPEN TWH SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE
1 1000 He Own's The Night Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
34 AMATEUR TRAIL PLEASURE
1 370 Spooky Bandino Terry Doyle Valerie Doyle
35 OPEN 5 & UNDER COUNTRY PLEASURE
1 358 I'm Betty Boop Melissa Marcum Melissa Marcum
2 193 Knights Live Wire Brandon Marcum Melissa Marcum
3 371 Gin's Final Call Terry Doyle Valerie Doyle
36 OPEN TWH SPOTTED 3 & UNDERTRAIL PLEASURE
1 372 Allen's Spotted Stormy Nicholas Thomas Valerie Doyle
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2024 C LIBERTY 7/6 - (Brodhead) KEN SIMON - Secretary
678 WALLACE WILKINSON BLVD LIBERTY, KY 42539

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

37 AOT ALL DAY PLEASURE

1 873 A Kiss Goodnight Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
2 399 Lucky Professor Megan Pettit Megan Pettit
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